PG Merit List 2025-26 (Final)
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Course Name Father Name

SrNo. College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Seat Allocation Category UG % Weightage Total Marks|

GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Punjabi 252007980 ISHANJOT KAUR Pritam Singh AlOC 81.9099 5 86.9099
2 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Punjabi 252021156 AMANPREET JASWANT SINGH AlOC 75.3514 5 80.3514
3 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Punjabi 252012795 RAJWINDER KAUR  BAKSHISH SINGH AIOC 69.5267 10 79.5267
4 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Punjabi 252019901 SANTOSH RANI PHOOLA RAM AIOC 72.7928 5 77.7928
5 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Punjabi 252003987 KAVITA CHOTTU RAM AIOC 71.4234 5 76.4234
6 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Punjabi 252017453 JAGMEET KAUR RAVINDER SINGH HOGC 68.1802 5 73.1802
7 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Punjabi 252017638 NISHA RANI MANGA RAM HOGC 67.6757 5 72.6757
8 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Punjabi 252009432 HARPREET KAUR SHAMINDER SINGH HOGC 67.3153 5 72.3153
9 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Punjabi 252010590 KOMAL RAMESH KUMAR HOGC 66.7027 5 71.7027
10 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Punjabi 252005701 ANMOLPREET KAUR RAGHUVIR SINGH HOGC 65.2252 5 70.2252
11 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Punjabi 252012902 sapna ramesh kumar HOGC 65.0811 5 70.0811
12 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Punjabi 252001351 LUXMI DEVI RAJESH KUMAR HOGC 62.9910 5 67.9910
13 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Punjabi 252003862 REENA KAUR JAGVEER SINGH HOGC 62.3784 5 67.3784
14 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Punjabi 252021316 PARVEEN RANI HARBHAGWAN HOGC 62.0901 5 67.0901
15 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Punjabi 252018841 SUNEHAL ASHOK KUMAR HOGC 61.0811 5 66.0811
16 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Punjabi 252001231 DIKSHA RAJESH KUMAR HOGC 60.5766 5 65.5766
17 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Punjabi 252003898 SIMRAN RANI VED PRAKASH HOGC 60.5405 5 65.5405
18 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Punjabi 252000236 SURENDER KUMAR  JAICHAND HOGC 58.8750 5 63.8750
19 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Punjabi 252021346 KOMAL HARNARAYAN HOGC 57.3694 5 62.3694
20 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Punjabi 252005320 ALFA RANI SHER SINGH HOGC 571171 5 62.1171
21 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Punjabi 252012522 Gurprem Singh Bhola Singh EWS-AIOC 53.7658 5 58.7658
22 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Punjabi 252000468 Vakeel singh Gora singh DSC 51.7117 5 56.7117
23 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Punjabi 252021425 RAJNI BALA BIKRAMJEET SINGH DSC 53.5583 0 53.5583
24 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Punjabi 252007931 SANDEEP KUMAR MAANG SINGH DSC 47.5676 5 52.5676
25 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Punjabi 252005174 DEVENDER KAUR BALWANT SINGH BCA 53.6667 0 53.6667
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1 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - English 252003545 MANISHA NARAYAN SINGH  AIOC 87.1648 5 92.1648
2 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - English 252007980 ISHANJOT KAUR Pritam Singh AlOC 81.9099 5 86.9099
3 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - English 252001593 NITASHA RAM CHANDER AIOC 72.3964 5 77.3964
4 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - English 252016966 SUNITA SUBHASH AIOC 69.2973 5 74.2973
5 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - English 252013572 MANISHA CHIMAN LAL AIOC 68.6847 5 73.6847
6 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - English 252017894 RAMANDEEP KAUR NIRMAL SINGH HOGC 66.9910 5 71.9910
7 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - English 252017483 NEERU HARISH CHANDER HOGC 65.1892 5 70.1892
8 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - English 252004352 PAYAL SURENDER SINGH HOGC 56.6847 1 66.6847
9 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - English 252018841 SUNEHAL ASHOK KUMAR HOGC 61.0811 5 66.0811
10 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - English 252015721 Charanpreet kaur Surender singh HOGC 63.3365 0 63.3365
11 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - English 252010906 PREETI SAHAB RAM HOGC 53.3694 5 58.3694
12 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - English 252005978 POOJA DINESH KUMAR HOGC 52.5766 5 57.5766
13 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - English 252010500 Manoj Kumar Mangal Singh HOGC 57.1905 0 57.1905
14 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - English 252016259 Yogita Rampal HOGC 51.6757 5 56.6757
15 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - English 252007159 RAHUL VERMA SUBHASH VERMA HOGC 49.7143 0 49.7143
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252016371
252007398
252009615
252002209
252005371
252009432
252000597
252016328
252017483
252012902
252003307
252012258
252007695
252020963
252014831
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252004352
252018841
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252019512
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SIMRANJEET KAUR
RANI DEVI
VEERPAL

JYOTI

MONU RANI
HARPREET KAUR
BHAWANA

AJAY

NEERU

sapna

Sukhdev Singh
LOVEPREET KUMAR
Kamaldeep kaur
DEEKSHA

Kusum

PRIKSHA

PAYAL

SUNEHAL

ANKIT
RAMANDEEP
Gurprem Singh
POOJA

PRIYANKA

Rajesh

JYOTI KAUR

Manju
RAMANDEEP KAUR
GURSANT SINGH

Father Name
BALBIR SINGH
MOHAN LAL
BHAJAN LAL
PALA RAM
KRISHAN SINGH
SHAMINDER SINGH
PAWAN KUMAR
KRISHNA LAL
HARISH CHANDER
ramesh kumar
Karnail Singh
BALBIR CHAND
Balveer singh
OM PARKASH
Ranjeet Kumar
SUGAN KUMAR
SURENDER SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR
MANGE RAM
JASWANT RAM
Bhola Singh
DINESH KUMAR
KRISHAN SOLERA
Sain karan
SUKHPAL SINGH
Ramkumar
RESHAM SINGH
SATPAL SINGH

Seat Allocation Category UG %
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70.6667
70.3063
68.5027
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66.4865
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65.1892
65.0811
64.2917
64.2162
64.0360
63.3874
62.0833
62.0541
56.6847
61.0811
60.2162
60.1441
53.7658
52.5766
59.4234
53.3333
56.3243
54.5586
57.8571
56.0476
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82.1532
77.0721
75.6667
75.3063
73.5027
72.3153
71.4865
71.1982
70.1892
70.0811
69.2917
69.2162
69.0360
68.3874
67.0833
67.0541
66.6847
66.0811
65.2162
65.1441
58.7658
57.5766
64.4234
58.3333
61.3243
59.5586
57.8571
56.0476
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29 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Hindi 252007476 KOMAL JOGINDER BCA 58.3063 5 63.3063
30 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Hindi 252015602 AANCHAL RAM KISHAN BCA 55.4955 5 60.4955
31 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Hindi 252016318 ASHOK KUMAR KRISHAN LAL BCA 52.0721 5 57.0721
32 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Hindi 252016259 Yogita Rampal BCA 51.6757 5 56.6757
33 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Hindi 252004991 POOJA RAMESHWER BCA 51.4955 5 56.4955
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252000817
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PRIYA
SAHIL

RASANDEEP KAUR

BHAWNA
NITASHA
vishali
PARMILA
RITU BALA
sapna
MANISHA
MONIKA
PAYAL
RAHUL
ANKIT
NEETU
SAPNA
KAVITA
RAVINA
PARMILA
SAHIL
Manju
PREETI
YUVRAJ

Father Name
ASHOK KUMAR
RAMESHWAR
GHUKAR SINGH

GOKAL RAM

RAM CHANDER
naresh kumar

RAI SINGH
SAHAB RAM

ramesh kumar
SUBHASH

JETHA RAM
SURENDER SINGH

RAM MURTI
MANGE RAM
RAM SINGH
DULLA RAM

JAGDISH

RAM MURTI

SHRI RAM

NIRANKAR
Ramkumar

SAHAB RAM
ANGAD SODHI

Seat Allocation Category UG %
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82.6667
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74.8829
72.8288
72.3964
72.1081
70.4865
65.2252
65.0811
64.1081
62.1261
56.6847
60.8288
60.2162
59.2432
59.0270
58.1982
56.6847
56.0360
59.8333
54.5586
53.3694
51.3153
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87.6667
80.4725
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77.3964
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75.4865
70.2252
70.0811
69.1081
67.1261
66.6847
65.8288
65.2162
64.2432
64.0270
63.1982
61.6847
61.0360
59.8333
59.5586
58.3694
56.3153
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252007349
252021360
252008942
252007104
252009175
252004215
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252011725
252007989
252012664
252000320
252015687
252000716
252020080
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Mohit

Tushar Mehta

KUNAL
PRIYANKA
JYOTI RANI

ABHILASH GOYAL

VINAYAK
Amandeep

JANNAT KALRA

AMANDEEP

AMANDEEP SINGH
RAMANDEEP

Pankaj

NARESH KUMAR

Karan singh

SAVEG SINGH

Vinay kumar
RUCHI

AMIT KUMAR

Father Name
Pawan Kumar
Jitender kumar
RAM CHANDER
KRISHAN LAL
BIRBAL SHARMA
BARINDER PAL

SUBHASH

Ranjeet singh
ASHOK KUMAR
KANWAR BHAN
BADAL SINGH

MAHAVEER
SITA RAM

GOBIND KUMAR

Maan singh

KARAM SINGH

Prem chand

RAJENDER KUMAR
SURENDER KUMAR
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HOGC
HOGC

76.3333
69.3333
68.8056
68.3333
67.9722
67.0833
64.1389
60.7500
60.5833
59.9722
58.6111
58.3611
58.2778
57.4167
55.7222
55.5278
54.8333
54.5556
52.4444
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81.3333
74.3333
73.8056
73.3333
72.9722
72.0833
69.1389
65.7500
65.5833
64.9722
63.6111
63.3611
63.2778
62.4167
60.7222
60.5278
59.8333
59.5556
57.4444
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1 GNC Sirsa Post Graduate Diploma in Business Administration 252015126 Jiya Shri Ram AlOC 66.8056 5 71.8056
2 GNC Sirsa Post Graduate Diploma in Business Administration 252003155 ARJUN SATYANARAYAN AIOC 58.1250 5 63.1250
3 GNC Sirsa Post Graduate Diploma in Business Administration 252001815 Jashan lohia Manish lohia AlOC 53.9143 5 58.9143
4 GNC Sirsa Post Graduate Diploma in Business Administration 252010500 Manoj Kumar Mangal Singh AlOC 57.1905 0 57.1905
5 GNC Sirsa Post Graduate Diploma in Business Administration 252000064 Deepak Ram Pal AlOC 52.1802 5 57.1802
6 GNC Sirsa Post Graduate Diploma in Business Administration 252004602 Siddharth Surjeet kumar HOGC 49,9099 5 54.9099
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252019386
252003755
252004790
252003818
252013739
252017483
252014194
252017913
252001333
252017666
252001620
252004297
252018982
252018926
252003393
252008802
252000468
252004602
252002783
252016110

SUDESH
BHAWNA
Amit Kumar

KIRTI GODARA

CHITRA
NEERU
RENU

SANDEEP KUMAR

ROHTASH

Harshdeep Kamboj
AJAY SHARMA

DOREET

SUKHPREET KAUR

AMANDEEP

CHANCHAL KUMAR

Anish Kumar
Vakeel singh
Siddharth

SACHIN KUMAR

Manju

Father Name
JAIPAL
SHAMSHER SINGH
Sahdev Giri
RAKESH GODARA
BRIJ LAL
HARISH CHANDER
BANSI LAL
SATBIR SINGH
MAHENDER KUMAR
Ramesh Chand
HARI KRISHAN
GURMINDER SINGH
PREETPAL SINGH
PAL SINGH
GURDIYAL SINGH
Subhash Chander
Gora singh
Surjeet kumar
OM PARKASH
Balwan Singh

Seat Allocation Category UG %

AlOC
AlOC
AlOC
AlOC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
DSC
DSC
BCA
BCA

73.2973
77.0087
74.4000
68.7304
65.3694
65.1892
61.6577
60.1667
54.7027
57.2813
57.2222
57.1471
57.1111
59.7071
54.1261
58.1595
51.7117
49.9099
52.2883
53.9417
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82.0087
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73.7304
70.3694
70.1892
66.6577
65.1667
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59.1261
58.1595
56.7117
54.9099
57.2883
53.9417
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1 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Political Science 252020479 PAYAL RAJENDER AlOC 66.5225 10 76.5225
2 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Political Science 252003987 KAVITA CHOTTU RAM AlOC 71.4234 5 76.4234
3 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Political Science 252021453 USHA DEVI LAL AIOC 70.5586 5 75.5586
4 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Political Science 252016878 Bharat Bhushan Onkar Nath AlOC 70.1982 5 75.1982
5 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Political Science 252000604 PARKASH KAUR RAM SINGH AlOC 67.2072 5 72.2072
6 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Political Science 252016379 PRITI RANBIR SINGH HOGC 67.0270 5 72.0270
7 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Political Science 252016861 NISHA FULA RAM HOGC 66.8468 5 71.8468
8 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Political Science 252003931 RITU BALA SAHAB RAM HOGC 65.2252 5 70.2252
9 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Political Science 252003706 SOMA BAI AMIR CHAND HOGC 64.2883 5 69.2883
10 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Political Science 252006114 MANISHA SUBHASH HOGC 64.1081 5 69.1081
11 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Political Science 252021005 MANISHA AJAY KUMAR HOGC 63.5676 5 68.5676
12 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Political Science 252014729 LAXMI KAUR GURMEET SINGH HOGC 62.3063 5 67.3063
13 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Political Science 252004352 PAYAL SURENDER SINGH HOGC 56.6847 10 66.6847
14 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Political Science 252006696 RAHUL RAM MURTI HOGC 60.8288 5 65.8288
15 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Political Science 252011846 ARCHNA RANI DALVIR CHAND HOGC 60.7568 5 65.7568
16 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Political Science 252004972 ANKIT MANGE RAM HOGC 60.2162 5 65.2162
17 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Political Science 252004176 RAMANDEEP JASWANT RAM HOGC 60.1441 5 65.1441
18 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Political Science 252016480 PREETI RAMESH KUMAR HOGC 59.7477 5 64.7477
19 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Political Science 252001768 AMULYA PARKASH RADHEY SHYAM  HOGC 59.5172 5 64.5172
20 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Political Science 252002330 USHA RANI RAKESH KUMAR  HOGC 59.2072 5 64.2072
21 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Political Science 252005978 POOJA DINESH KUMAR  EWS-AIOC 52.5766 5 57.5766
22 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Political Science 252007157 RAM CHANDER SOM PARKASH 0sC 57.7297 5 62.7297
23 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Political Science 252014148 Rajesh Sain karan 0sC 53.3333 5 58.3333
24 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Political Science 252002146 GURMEET SINGH RAJESH KUMAR  0SC 44.7928 10 54.7928
25 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Political Science 252019095 KAVITA JAGDISH DSC 58.1982 5 63.1982
26 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Political Science 252007584 SONIA RAJENDER DSC 58.0000 5 63.0000
27 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Political Science 252012461 REKHA SULTAN DSC 54.5946 5 59.5946
28 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Political Science 252010906 PREETI SAHAB RAM DSC 53.3694 5 58.3694
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31
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GNC Sirsa
GNC Sirsa
GNC Sirsa
GNC Sirsa
GNC Sirsa

Course Name
Master of Arts - Political Science
Master of Arts - Political Science
Master of Arts - Political Science
Master of Arts - Political Science
Master of Arts - Political Science
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252004514
252001018
252000672
252011819
252005320

Mamta

SUMAN RANI
GEETA RANI
SATINDER KAUR
ALFA RANI

Father Name
Radheshyam
SITA RAM
PRAM CHAND
SURJEET SINGH
SHER SINGH

Seat Allocation Category UG %
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BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA

58.8829
57.2973
57.2252
57.15832
57.1171
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62.1532
62.1171
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1 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Psychology 252007437 POONAM SATVIR AlOC 78.4505 5 83.4505
2 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Psychology 252016332 RAJNI HARI RAM AlOC 77.0811 5 82.0811
3 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Psychology 252008374 Jyoti Rohtash Kumar AlOC 74.3784 5 79.3784
4 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Psychology 252001809 Salony Rajesh Kumar AlOC 77.2917 0 77.2917
5 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Psychology 252006457 TEENASHIKHA VIRENDER KUMAR AIOC 72.0721 5 77.0721
6 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Psychology 252015637 SHILPA UDAY RAJ HOGC 69.0811 5 74.0811
7 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Psychology 252006386 PRIYA RANI SATVEER SINGH  HOGC 68.2162 5 73.2162
8 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Psychology 252009281 Ramandeep Davinder Singh HOGC 65.6216 5 70.6216
9 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Psychology 252011082 MAMTA RANI RAM CHAND HOGC 65.1892 5 70.1892
10 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Psychology 252012902 sapna ramesh kumar HOGC 65.0811 5 70.0811
11 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Psychology 252019897 AASHA BAI JAGGA RAM HOGC 65.0090 5 70.0090
12 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Psychology 252005715 HASINA DHARAMBIR HOGC 63.2432 5 68.2432
13 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Psychology 252011846 ARCHNA RANI DALVIR CHAND HOGC 60.7568 5 65.7568
14 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Psychology 252004972 ANKIT MANGE RAM HOGC 60.2162 5 65.2162
15 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Psychology 252006113 JASPREET KAUR ~ SUKHPAL SINGH  HOGC 59.3874 5 64.3874
16 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Psychology 252000236 SURENDER KUMAR JAICHAND HOGC 58.8750 5 63.8750
17 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Psychology 252021060 PARUL BUDHRAM HOGC 58.4505 5 63.4505
18 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Psychology 252006183 PARMILA SHRI RAM HOGC 56.0360 5 61.0360
19 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Psychology 252019164 POOJA RAM NIWAS HOGC 58.9381 0 58.9381
20 GNC Sirsa Master of Arts - Psychology 252010500 Manoj Kumar Mangal Singh HOGC 57.1905 0 57.1905
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SrNo. College Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName  Father Name  Seat Allocation Category UG % Weightage Total Marks
1 GNC Sirsa Master of Science - Chemistry 252013884 SANEHA RANI BRAHM DEV AlOC 74.8397 5 79.8397
2 GNC Sirsa Master of Science - Chemistry 252014605 Ayushi Krishan kumar AlOC 74.4122 5 79.4122
3 GNC Sirsa Master of Science - Chemistry 252000959 HIMANSHI RAMESH CHANDER AIOC 74.2290 5 79.2290
4 GNC Sirsa Master of Science - Chemistry 252010427 MAMTA DEVI LAL AlOC 65.7405 5 70.7405
5 GNC Sirsa Master of Science - Chemistry 252017026 PRIYANKA BHIM SINGH AlIOC 64.1832 5 69.1832
6 GNC Sirsa Master of Science - Chemistry 252002640 Jasmeet Kaur Surender Singh HOGC 62.1679 5 67.1679
7 GNC Sirsa Master of Science - Chemistry 252019262 AMIT BHALA RAM HOGC 61.2214 5 66.2214
8 GNC Sirsa Master of Science - Chemistry 252001935 DAVINDER SINGH  LABH SINGH HOGC 59.2061 5 64.2061
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252015676
252018704
252005064
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252007944
252008429
252016181
252002218
252021144
252015072
252012902
252014831
252008518
252006696
252017404
252004972
252005004
252018082
252010500

PG Merit List 2025-26 (Final)

Department of Higher Education Haryana

MANJEET RANI
PRIYANKA
RAVINA
HARSH KUMAR
ANCHAL RANI
ISHA RANI
KOMAL

RAMANDEEP KAUR

Punit
KIRTI SHARMA

MUSKAN VERMA
PARKASH CHANDER

sapna
Kusum

KAJAL

RAHUL

AARTI

ANKIT

SAHIL
VEERPAL KAUR
Manoj Kumar

Father Name

RAMESH KUMAR
RAGHUVEER
SOHAN LAL
SAJJAN KUMAR
GORDHAN DASS
MEHAR CHAND
KRISHAN SINGH
TARSEM SINGH

Subhash Chander
SHARAWAN KUMAR SHARMA
JOGINDER KUMAR

SATNAM SINGH
ramesh kumar
Ranjeet Kumar

JAGMOHAN SINGH

RAM MURTI
RAM SWAROOP
MANGE RAM
NIRANKAR

GURPREET SINGH

Mangal Singh

Gender Seat Allocation Category UG %

AlOC

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AIOC

HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC

75.8333
75.5906
71.6535
69.4803
73.2613
72.1441
67.1181
70.9910
65.5118
69.2778
63.8168
68.0000
65.0811
62.0833
61.4414
60.8288
60.7928
60.2162
59.8333
54.2703
57.1905

Weightage Total Marks

o o1 O o1 o1 oo o1 Gl

85.8333
85.5906
81.6535
79.4803
78.2613
77.1441
77.1181
75.9910
75.5118
74.2778
73.8168
73.0000
70.0811
67.0833
66.4414
65.8288
65.7928
65.2162
59.8333
59.2703
57.1905



